Sep 19 2024 (03:33) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Manuguru SF Express/12745 - SF - SCR

SC/Secunderabad Junction to KZJ/Kazipet Junction
1h 54m - 132 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:45 3 |1 0 78 [536 |SCR
2 |ZN Jangaon 00:49 00:50 m (2 |2 84 |59 [378 |SCR
3 KZ) Kazipet Junction 01:39 01:40 m (1 |2 132 |51 |286 [SCR
4 (WL Warangal 01:52 01:55 3m (1 |2 142 |78 |271 |SCR
5 |MABD |Mahbubabad 02:41 02:43 2m |1 |2 |202 |108 |198 |SCR
6 |GLA Garla 02:54 02:55 im [0 |2 (222 (32 |156 [SCR
7 DKJ Dornakal Junction 03:04 03:05 im |3 (2 227 |47 |152 |SCR
8 |BDCR |Bhadrachalam Road 04:15 04:30 15m |2 |2 281 |39 |[119 |SCR
9 |MUGR |Manuguru 05:45 1 |2 330 |- 58 |SCR

Sep 19 2024 (03:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



